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L 

SEAFOOD PLATES FRIED DR BAKED 802 PRIME ANGUS BURGERS •. 
~Otif TOWN BURGER $18.99 BULLSEYE BURGER $17.99 Clam 

Shrimp 
Scallop 
Haddock 
Clam Strip 
Calamari 

$MRKT 
. ~ $24.50 
-~~: $29.50 

~1 trriokad bacon, mayo, lettuce smoked bacon, cheddar cheese 
f4_mato, arnerf can cheese mayo, lettuce, over easy egg 

~) • $21.99 
A&D BURGER $16.99 
swiss cheese, grilled mushrooms 
caramelized onions, BBO sauce GREEK BURGER $16.50 $20.50 

$19.99 
$17.99 
$30.95 
$32.95 
$32.95 
$34.25 
$21.99 
$24.50 
$28.50 
$31.95 
$23.99 

, ~ SOUTHERN BURGER $T7.50 teta cheese, to~ 
:~smoked bacon, swiss cheese CUCllllber, lettuce, omons 
ti • plapenos, salsa, onion rings 

Fish & Chips (sernd only with fries & tartar sauce) 

Pick 2 (Clams. Haddock, Scallops. Shrimp) 

3 Way (Haddock.Scallops, Shrimp) 
~ ·., VEGETARIAN $16.50 TOWER BURGER 
·I BEYOND BURGER smoked bacon. amarican cheese 

$16.99 

Combo Clam+ Scallops+ Shrimp ~ Lettuce, tomatoes, Special avocado sauce gnled muslirooms, onion rings 
,u 
.. ~ . . ... Super Special .clam + Scallop + Shrimp + Haddock 

Baked 1taddock All burgers are served with fries and pickles 

Baked Shrimp 

Baked Scallops 

Baked Combo Haddock+ Scallop+ Shrimp 

Baked Haddock Rockefeller C-X~-_. , . 
spinach➔- blue cheese / ~ , . · 1, 
Baked Shrimp·Rockefeller ~/!. 
spinach+ blue cheese 

$26.99 

<tlliVA 'OUESADILLA 
Lobster $25.50 
Shrimp $17 .50 

.. Fish $17.50 ·1 I 

1
~ Chicken $16.50 
: , ,Ground Beef $16.50 Al Platas.are served with fries, onion rings, coleslaw, tartar sauce. . ' • 

Baked plates are served with rice pilaf and coleslaw 1 Ve·ggie $15.50 
:l • i ·sEA'FOO'D ROLLS SEAFOOD BOX ;ff}_,Cheese Sl5•00 

: · • · • !,'.1 ~II served with fries. sour cream & salsa 

Clam Roll SHRKT Clams SHRKT $HRKT f /l _4 . .. 
Lobster Roll $HRKT Shrimp $11.50 $19.99 {; •111, • • TACOS 
Clam Strip Roll '· ?=~JS Scallop $18.99 $26.99 'Q Rsh / Shrimp /Scallops 
Shrimp Roll <1'. 11t'Slj19 Clam Strips $11.50 $14.99 ✓ Taco $4.50 
Scallop Roll ~ ¢, ~~~ $18.50 Calamari $13.99 • , ~ ~•cos $8.99 
Tuna Roll ,, ~ $12.75 AH seafood boxtsernerved with 3lacas $12.99 
Served on choice of Brioche or HotdpcJrolJ French Fries & tartar sauce. All served with Lime on the side 
Seafood Rois .. -,Id with Frtndl f,t,,f. J .. IIUCI. 

LUNCH SPECIALS 
FRIED CLAMS 
FRIED SHRIMP 
FRIED SCALLOPS 
FRIED HADDOCK 
FRIED CLAM STRIPS 
BAKED HADDOCK 
CALAMARI 

SHRKT 
$15.99 
$16.99 
$14.49 
$12.49 
$14.49 
$13.99 

semd with trench fries, coleslaw, 
tartar sauce & lemon wedge 
Baked Haddock served with 

rice and coleslaw 

BURRITO 
Fish 
Shrimp 
Ground Beef 

$9.99 
$9.99 
$9.99 



SOUPS AND SALADS KIDS MEAL 
i 

Garden $7.99 Hot dog $10.99 
Greek $8.99 Grilled cheese $10.50 
Caesar $8.99 Cheese burger 5oz $10.99 
Grilled Chicken $14.2~ 1 Fresh chicken fingers $10.99 
Grilled Shrimp $18.50 F.ish & chips $15.99 
Tuna $12.25 
Scallops $18.50 
Shrimp & Scallops $18.50 
Avgolemono lch1c11en1amonrlt!a1 $6.50 SAN DWI Off ES 
Clam Chowder / , • $7.50 Haddock sandwi,:h $9.50 
Lobster Bisque $9.50 Tuna Sandwich _ $12.25 
Fish Chowder. $7.50 Fresh chicken sandwich $7.99 

.;.._-.., '""!' ---. 

( • 1\~_;:;:~--'~ _ (Fried or Grilled)"«' - ~ 
• Chee~eburger-8oz· . $8.50 

Hamburger , $8.00 
-r c< ~ -- • ___ ..,,,,"' .. ·-~.,.....~ Hot-'D.og $5.50 
~j:f ~ \ 
~--, SID!_ • -'"#ADD AN 802 SOUP:.I9 ANY 

~__, ~ SANDWICH FOR $4.99~ 
French fries ~ $5.75 
Homemade onion rings S&:50 
Fresh chickea!,iDJ1rJ $10.50 
Fresh buffalo chicfin fingers $11.95 
Fried)teaked haddock $16~ 
Corin OD the' c1'ff $3:25 
BakJd Botato~ $4,50 
Veggie of the day $4.50 
Home made coleslaw $4.50 

CONSUMING RAW OR 
UNDERCOOKED HEATS, 

POULTRY. SEAFOOD, 
SHELLF1$H, OR EGGS 
MAY INCREASE RISK 

Fried pickles $8.50 

OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS 
ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE 

CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDLTIONS. 
PLEAS£ ADVISE YOUR 

SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALtERGY 
BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. THANK YOU. 
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